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BROCHURE – PINEWOOD/PLYWOOD/ COMPRESSED WOOD PALLETS  
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MODEL NO ES-WP-001- STANDARD 
Material  PINEWOOD – EU/NZ 
Design  04 Way Block Pallet 
Moisture  Less Than 15% 
Treatment  Heat Treated as per ISPM -15  
Dimensions - Customized All Sizes +/- 5mm Overall 
Static Load Capacity 1000-3000 Kilos – Customized 
Dynamic Load Capacity  500-1200 Kilos with Strap 
Racking Load  750-1250 Kilos with Strap 
Fork  Entry  02 Way HPT &  04 Way Forklift 

MODEL NO ES-WP-002 DD- REVERSIBLE 
Material  PINEWOOD – EU/NZ 
Design Reversible - 02 Way Pallet  
Moisture  Less Than 15% 
Treatment  Heat Treated as per ISPM -15  
Dimensions - Customized All Sizes +/- 5mm Overall 
Static Load Capacity 1000-5000 Kilos – Customized 
Dynamic Load Capacity  500-1200 Kilos with Strap 
Racking Load  750-1250 Kilos with Strap 
Fork  Entry  02 Way HPT/Forklift 

MODEL NO ES-WP-003- EPAL SPEC 
Material  PINEWOOD – EU /NZ 
Design EPAL - EURO PALLET 
Moisture  Less Than 15% 
Treatment  Heat Treated as per ISPM -15  
Dimensions  1200 X 800 X 145MM +/-5mm 
Static Load Capacity 2500 Kilos 
Dynamic Load Capacity  1200 Kilos with Strap 
Racking Load  1000 Kilos with Strap 
Fork  Entry  02 Way HPT& 04 Way Forklift 



ECO SOLUTIONS 
Export Pallets & Packaging 
 

GST NO: 29ACEPH8989D1Z4 
Website: www.ecosolution.in 

Email: aashish.ecosolutions@gmail.com 
Phone: +91 80 2553-7344, +91 99860-41471, +91 98451-27500 

Regd Office: #392, 6th B Cross, 6th Block, 18th Main, Koramangala, Bangalore – 560 095 

 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MODEL  ES-WP-004-GMA- US DESIGN 
Material  PINEWOOD –EU/ NZ 
Design GMA PALLET – USA DESIGN 
Moisture  Less Than 15% 
Treatment  Heat Treated as per ISPM -15  
Dimensions  1219 X 1016 X 123MM +/- 5mm 
Static Load Capacity 2000 Kilos 
Dynamic Load Capacity  1000 Kilos with Strap 
Racking Load  850 Kilos with Strap 
Fork  Entry  02 Way HPT& 04 Way Forklift 

MODEL ES-WP-005-CLOSED BOTTOM 
Material  PINEWOOD  
Design CLOSED BOTTOM – RENTAL PALLET 
Moisture  Less Than 15% 
Treatment  Heat Treated as per ISPM -15  
Dimensions  1000 X 1200 X 145MM +/- 5mm 
Static Load Capacity 2000 Kilos 
Dynamic Load Capacity  1000 Kilos with Strap 
Racking Load  1000 Kilos with Strap 
Fork  Entry  04 Way Forklift 

MODEL ES-WP-006 – 02 WAY 
Material  PINEWOOD  
Design 02 Way Runner Pallet  
Moisture  Less Than 15% 
Treatment  Heat Treated as per ISPM -15  
Dimensions - Customized Any Size +/- 5mm Overall 
Static Load Capacity 1000 - 5000 Kilos 
Dynamic Load Capacity  500 - 2000 Kilos with Strap 
Racking Load  1250 Kilos with Strap 
Fork  Entry  02 Way HPT/Forklift 
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Also available: Plastic pallets: refer – Brochure/ Visit site for more details.  

Look forward to your valuable inquiries. 

Please feel free to call/write to us for any further assistance.  

MODEL ES-PWP-007 – FULL DECK 
Material  PLYWOOD  
Design 04 WAY BLOCK PALLET 
Moisture  NA 
Treatment  NOT REQUIRED (EXEMP – ISPM15) 
Dimensions - Customized Any Size +/- 5mm Overall 
Static Load Capacity 1000 - 3000 Kilos 
Dynamic Load Capacity  500 - 1500 Kilos with Strap 
Racking Load  700 Kilos with Strap 
Fork  Entry  02 Way HPT/ 04 Way Forklift 

MODEL ES-CWP-008 - NESTABLE 
Material  COMPRESSED CHIP WOOD 
Design 04 WAY BLOCK PALLET 
Moisture  NA 
Treatment  NOT REQUIRED (EXEMP – ISPM15) 
Dimensions  1200 X 800 X 130MM 

1100 X 1100 X 130MM 
1200 X 1000 X 130MM 

Static Load Capacity 3000 Kilos 
Dynamic Load Capacity  1500 Kilos with Strap 
Racking Load  NA 
Fork  Entry  04 WAY HPT/FORKLIFT 


